
2017 Waitemata XC Dead Toad Sun 19th Nov 2017
3:17:13 PM Report Generated: Sun 19th Nov 2017 at 15:17:09

Race: Toad

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 Time
Liam Draper 198 19:37 36:21 36:10 35:46 36:21 02:44:15

Paul Whibley 99 20:01 37:19 36:29 35:48 35:49 02:45:26

Callan May 918 20:15 37:25 37:39 38:00 39:07 02:52:26

Luke Mobberley 103 20:13 37:50 37:54 38:19 39:31 02:53:47

Tom Buxton 101 20:04 37:57 38:09 39:15 41:00 02:56:25

Ashton Grey 186 21:07 39:44 40:23 42:14 42:43 03:06:11

Ethan Harris 88 21:39 40:09 41:44 41:54 42:19 03:07:45

Carl Steadman 7 21:35 41:52 42:50 42:09 42:51 03:11:17

Blake Wilkins 296 24:21 41:47 42:03 44:03 02:32:14

James Steadman 131 24:27 43:52 44:38 43:19 02:36:16

Sam Cumming 15 23:24 43:07 44:35 45:24 02:36:30

Natasha Cairns 288 26:08 43:38 43:18 43:56 02:37:00

Ben Cottrill 154 24:20 42:46 44:39 45:53 02:37:38

Sharn Wenzlick 114 24:46 45:04 45:38 45:31 02:40:59

James Wisniewski 28 25:52 44:52 46:48 47:05 02:44:37

Sean van Deventer 270 24:42 46:25 47:11 46:51 02:45:09

David Smith 05 26:07 47:19 45:57 46:01 02:45:24

Dean McCormack 39 26:14 43:30 49:06 47:30 02:46:20

Regan George 71 26:19 47:00 46:56 47:27 02:47:42

Jon Refoy 6 24:50 47:41 47:15 49:22 02:49:08

Vic Wisniewski 27 25:05 47:10 48:41 48:52 02:49:48

Matthew Pearson 165 25:34 46:20 48:09 49:52 02:49:55

Allan Wellbrock 272 26:17 46:38 47:05 49:59 02:49:59

Hamish Fox 692 27:56 50:27 47:49 47:44 02:53:56

Ben Capel 141 24:07 41:49 45:19 01:02:43 02:53:58

Scott Johnson 605 25:38 47:56 49:34 53:05 02:56:13



Wendy Robinson 12 28:30 48:33 49:56 49:19 02:56:18

Thomas Waterman 254 28:58 49:35 48:32 49:23 02:56:28

John Harre 32 26:30 46:42 49:10 54:48 02:57:10

Jason Lally 19 27:31 49:02 50:22 50:33 02:57:28

Charlotte Russ 238 28:37 50:15 50:36 50:43 03:00:11

Keith Bishop 54 26:42 49:05 51:21 53:39 03:00:47

Steven Yeoman 197 25:59 48:09 54:31 54:56 03:03:35

Zara Gray 118 30:04 54:19 56:40 58:27 03:19:30

Paul Cameron 121 24:05 45:30 49:09 01:58:44

Rios Aspin 155 25:27 45:12 50:31 02:01:10

Jason Galea 37 29:58 52:33 55:41 02:18:12

Kendall Bishop 21 26:23 47:13 01:05:21 02:18:57

Nigel Caughey 50 27:26 51:20 01:00:38 02:19:24

John Turpin 313 36:14 57:33 57:06 02:30:53

David Draper 11 30:12 56:32 01:09:28 02:36:12

Evan Lamberton 42 36:13 01:04:08 01:14:03 02:54:24

Daniel Hearn 10 32:22 01:05:47 01:28:58 03:07:07

Jake Wightman 747 22:23 43:59 01:06:22

Anthony Katavich 38 29:28 53:43 01:23:11

Yannie Le Gourvenec 227 29:24 53:50 01:23:14

Jeff Van Hout 35 32:28 01:11:48 01:44:16

Tyler McCormack 58 24:18 00:24:18

Callum Paterson 357 24:53 00:24:53

James Falconer 51 39:30 00:39:30

Kamil Chodor 107 54:51 00:54:51

Brian Steffensen 105 54:58 00:54:58


